Optosun Technology Limited                                                www.optosuntech.com
1x4 Mini Size Optical Switch
Features
Based on Free space designed
Low IL, Low PDL,
Fast Switch speed
Application
OXC, OLP, ROADM

Output
S1 Pin12 +5V GND GND GND
Ordering Information
OSW  Type Wavelength Mode Pigtail Type Fiber Type Length Connector
 1x4
1x8
15=1550
13=1310
1315=1310/1
550
L=Latching  250=250um
bare fiber
900=900um
loose tube
3000=3mm
loose tube
1=SMF-28e
1= 1m NE=None
FA=FC/APC
FC=FC/UPC
SA=SC/APC
SC=SC/UPC
LC=LC/UPC
XX=Other